Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 1 of 3
1310/1550nm Singlemode Wavelength Division Multiplexer
Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Isolation
 Compact Size
 Top Quality-Price Ratio
Applications

Package C, D: 3mm cable or 900um loose tube
Shanghai China Science Fiberoptic Components Co., Ltd.                  Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information:
S-D Grade Wavelength Port Package Pigtail Style
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
 □ □□ □□□□ □ □ □ □□
 P= P
Grade
35=1310/1550 0102=1x2
0202=2x2
A= Package A
B = Package B
C = Package C
D = Package D
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um tube
3=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
For Example: S-D-P-35-0102-B-2-2-11